

pachet diverse

I.D.: 94357757

Data publicarii 05.03.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.502,34 RON - 3.502,34 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA LAVABILA INTERIOR 2.5L DANKE MAXX BUC 1 33.6134 33.61 AL NIPLU 1/2 BARESSI BUC 3 2.521 7.56 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2*1/4 BUC 1 2.1008 2.1 MANOMETRU 63MM 1/4 AXIAL 6BAR BUC 1 18.4874 18.49 CANEPA INSTALATII SANITARE 50G BUC 5 4.2017 21.01 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ IARNA 5L BUC 5 21.0084 105.04 NISIP 25KG ADEPLAST BUC 4 12.605 50.42 SAC RAFIE 50X100CM BUC 4 1.0084 4.03 BATERIE BUCATARIE LEBADA BARESSI BUC 3 193.2767 579.83 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID INOX BUC 3 46.22 138.66 BATERIE BUC TM DELFIN BARESSI BUC 3 126.0504 378.15 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 80CM TUCAI BUC 3 14.2857 42.86 AL REDUCTIE 1/2-3/8 FE-FI BUC 3 2.521 7.56 COT PVC 32/90 BUC 4 1.6807 6.72 TEAVA PVC 32 - 1ML GRI BUC 1 3.3613 3.36 TEAVA PVC 32 - 2ML GRI BUC 1 7.563 7.56 AL NIPLU 3/4 BARESSI BUC 4 4.2017 16.81 DILUANT D509 0.9L BUC 2 7.563 15.13 SET GARNITURI ORING MTC SET 1 29.4118 29.41 SPUMA ACTIVA 25KG BUC 1 201.6807 201.68 CAPAC TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X40 BUC 40 1.2605 50.42 DISC ABRAZIV METAL 125X1 A60 EXTRA BUC 3 3.78 11.34 DISC PT SLEFUIT METAL 125X6MM BUC 3 9.2437 27.73 SURUB AUTOF CAP PLAT + SAIBA 4.2X41 BUC 300 0.1261 37.82 SURUB LEMN CAP HEX 8X120 BUC 20 0.7563 15.13 FURTUN APA PREMIUM 1/2 - 30M 99613 ROLA 1 117.6471 117.65 AL COT ALAMA 1/2 NR1 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 PPR RACORD 20X1/2 FI BUC 4 3.3625 13.45 PPR MUFA 20X20 BUC 4 0.4202 1.68 TEU ALAMA 3/4 FFF BUC 1 10.084 10.08 OLANDEZ ZN DREPT 3/4 BUC 1 4.2017 4.2 AL REDUCTIE 3/4-1/2 FE-FI BUC 1 4.2017 4.2 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 MF PN40 RAODYNE BUC 1 31.9328 31.93 PPR COT 20X90 GR B